XL2594-5.0   SOP8
XL2594-12    SOP8
XL2594-ADJ SOP8
1FEATURES DESCRIPTION
The XL2594 series of regulators are
2345• 5V, 12V, ADJ, and Adjustable Output Versions
monolithic integrated circuits that provide all the
• Adjustable Version Output Voltage Range, active functions for a step-down (buck) switching